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	CANDIDATO
	MÉDIA NA DISCIPLINA
	NOTA NA PROVA
	MÉDIA FINAL
	

	ANA CLAUDIA BIREAHLS
	8
	8
	8
	5°

	CAROLINA PENTEADO MONDINI
	7,5
	8
	7,75
	6º

	DANIELLE KLEIN
	8,5
	8,3
	8,4
	3°

	JONATHAN VACARI
	8
	10
	9
	1°

	RAUL FAGUNDES GERVÁSIO
	8,5
	8,5
	8,5
	2°

	SHARA L. S.  BARETA
	8,5
	8
	8,25
	4°
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